
Judge's Signatures

'20 L1, 2, 4 District Championships
Meet Results
Nov 14, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 11/14/2020 7:22:46 PM

Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sai Avirneni321
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.700 9.6009.350 37.950
4T 1T 7 1T 1 

1 

London Easley326
NE TX

9.500 9.200 9.6009.550 37.850
1 8 2T 1T 2 

2 

Kennedy Ellsworth325
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.400 9.4009.500 37.700
2 6 4 3 3 

3 

Lacey Anderson327
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.050 9.600 9.3009.550 37.500
10 4 2T 5T 4 

4 

Rose Steinberger319
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 9.550 9.3009.400 37.250
11 5 5T 5T 5 

5 

Chloe Crain324
Texas East

9.200 9.700 9.2008.850 36.950
6T 1T 10 7 6 

6 

Reese Walta318
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.3509.600 36.750
12 12 1 4 7 

7 

Taylor Day323
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 9.1009.250 36.450
6T 13 8 8 8 

8 

Chylar Wilson315
Texas East

9.350 9.650 8.8008.500 36.300
3 3 12 13 9 

9 

Ella Ryan317
NE TX

8.650 9.150 9.0009.400 36.200
13 9T 5T 9T 10 

10 

Phoenix Flores316
Texas East

9.150 9.300 9.0008.400 35.850
8 7 13 9T 11 

11 

Leah Pemberton328
NE TX

9.100 8.700 8.8509.150 35.800
9 14 9 12 12 

12 

Kinsley Gilmore322
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.150 9.0008.250 35.700
4T 9T 14 9T 13 

13 

Ella Brooks320
Eagle Gymnastics TX

8.600 9.100 8.7008.650 35.050
14 11 11 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics


